33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
D&RGW OPEN ENDED GONDOLA
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AM30-020 Open Ended Gondola - Data Only, 1 car
AM30-021 Open Ended Gondola - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande, 4 car set, A) 1145 B) 1155 C) 1163 D) 1191
AM30-022 Open Ended Gondola - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande, 4 car set, A) 1271 B) 1301 C) 1504 D) 1536
AM30-023 Open Ended Gondola - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande, 4 car set, A) 1659 B) 1763 C) 1765 D) 1839
AM30-024 Open Ended Gondola - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande, 4 car set, A) 9213 B) 9351 C) 9461 D) 9464
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:20.3, 45mm Gauge
Mini. radius 48 in. (1.2 M)
Dimensions 21.5 x 5 x 5.38 in.
Features
Plastic construction, brass casting
Die-cast trucks & metal wheels
Full underbody details
Working knuckle couplers
D&RGW FLYING RIO GRANDEDATA ONLY
D&RGW FLYING RIO GRANDE